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ROD RIC CORPOR TION

O 11ON 1707

K. Jay Reynolds

NMIDEAND, TENAS 70700
(ONG) GH2-TRI

Well Mame & Number_ South Carter San Andres Unit #703

3L-025 33547

Location 1190' FSL & 990' FWL, Sec. 5, T-18-S, R-39-E

Operator_great Western Drilling Company

Unid M

The undersigned hereby certifies that he is an authorized representative

of the drilling contractor who dril

led the above described well and that

he has conducted deviation tests and obtained the following results:

RECORD O INCLINATION
*11. Measured Dapth 12. Course Length *13. Angle of 14. Displacement per 15, Cowrne 16. Accumulative
(toet) (Hundreds of feet) :;‘)‘e';;‘"-“"’)" :L::'“:;’ :.:::. X 100} Displiacement (feel) Dinplucement (leet)

L 288 288 1/2 .87 2.51 - 2,51
460 172 1/2 .87 1.50 4,01
920 460 11/4 2,18 10.03 14.04
1427 507 11/2 2.62 13.28 27.32
1928 501 1 3/4 3.05 15.28 42.60
2232 304 1 1.75 5.32 47.92
2545 313 3/4 1.31 4.10 52.02
2903 358 11/4 2.18 7.80 59.82
3325 422 1.1/4 2,18 9.20 69.02
3820 495 1 1/4 2.18 10.79 79.81
3950 130 1 1.75 2.28 82.09
4347 397 - 11/2 2.62 10.40 92.49
4808 461 11/4 2,18 _110.05 102.54
5030 222 1 1.75 3.89 106.43
h365 335 1. 1/4 2.18 /.30 113,73

SHIRLEEN - arpgm Orilling Contractor: Rod Ric Corporation

Commis -

Notos
Stev

\=g

yaw,

22197

7

Subscribed and.sworn to belore me this §ZZ£¢day
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My Commission Expires

SLay Publ i &7 7
Q/z//?7

Midland County, Texas
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